Privacy Notice

Last Updated: 01 October 2024

At **Just Breezin**, your privacy is our priority. This Privacy Notice outlines how we collect, use, and protect your personal information when you interact with our services.

Information We Collect

When you subscribe to receive promotions or product information from Just Breezin, we may collect the following personal data:

- Name
- Email Address
- Phone Number (if applicable)

How We Use Your Information

The personal information we collect is used solely for the following purposes:

- To send you promotional offers, special discounts, and exclusive product updates.
- To communicate relevant information about our products and services.
- To improve your overall experience with Just Breezin.

Data Security

We are committed to protecting your personal information. Just Breezin implements security measures to safeguard your data from unauthorized access, disclosure, or misuse. However, no method of transmission over the internet is 100% secure, and we cannot guarantee absolute security.

Data Sharing

Just Breezin does **not** sell, rent, or trade your personal information to third parties. We may share your information with trusted service providers who assist us in operating our business and delivering the services you request. These service providers are required to maintain the confidentiality of your information.

Your Rights

You have the right to:

- Opt-out of receiving promotional emails at any time by clicking the "unsubscribe" link in our communications or contacting us directly.
- Request access to the personal information we hold about you.
- Request corrections or updates to your personal information.

• Request deletion of your personal data, subject to applicable law.

Changes to This Privacy Notice

Just Breezin may update this Privacy Notice from time to time. Any changes will be posted on this page, and we encourage you to review it regularly.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Notice or your personal data, please contact us at:

contact@justbreezin.com
+33625714478